
Alfonso Perez
7.15 kW 6 de Marzo de 2024

PDBT

1,998 kW/h $ 8,796

13 2,084 kW/h $71

99.19 % BIMESTRE $ 8,724

$52,774.62 MXN $428.52 MXN $52,346.10 MXN

550 W 13 36.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 6 de Marzo de 2024 21 de Marzo de 2024

20240013

Alfonso Perez  

13 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00

9511623998 https://solar.connekty.com/ info@connekty.com



1 $ 52,774.62 $ 428.52 $ 0.00 $ 3,088.90 $ 3,088.90 $ 3,088.90

2 $ 54,357.86 $ 441.38 $ 0.00 $ 53,916.48 $ 53,916.48 $ 57,005.39

3 $ 55,988.59 $ 454.62 $ 0.00 $ 55,533.98 $ 55,533.98 $ 112,539.36

4 $ 57,668.25 $ 468.26 $ 0.00 $ 57,200.00 $ 57,200.00 $ 169,739.36

5 $ 59,398.30 $ 482.30 $ 0.00 $ 58,916.00 $ 58,916.00 $ 228,655.36

6 $ 61,180.25 $ 496.77 $ 0.00 $ 60,683.48 $ 60,683.48 $ 289,338.83

7 $ 63,015.66 $ 511.68 $ 0.00 $ 62,503.98 $ 62,503.98 $ 351,842.81

8 $ 64,906.13 $ 527.03 $ 0.00 $ 64,379.10 $ 64,379.10 $ 416,221.92

9 $ 66,853.31 $ 542.84 $ 0.00 $ 66,310.47 $ 66,310.47 $ 482,532.39

10 $ 68,858.91 $ 559.12 $ 0.00 $ 68,299.79 $ 68,299.79 $ 550,832.18

11 $ 70,924.68 $ 575.90 $ 0.00 $ 70,348.78 $ 70,348.78 $ 621,180.96

12 $ 73,052.42 $ 593.17 $ 0.00 $ 72,459.24 $ 72,459.24 $ 693,640.20

13 $ 75,243.99 $ 610.97 $ 0.00 $ 74,633.02 $ 74,633.02 $ 768,273.22

14 $ 77,501.31 $ 629.30 $ 0.00 $ 76,872.01 $ 76,872.01 $ 845,145.24

15 $ 79,826.35 $ 648.17 $ 0.00 $ 79,178.17 $ 79,178.17 $ 924,323.41

16 $ 82,221.14 $ 667.62 $ 0.00 $ 81,553.52 $ 81,553.52 $ 1,005,876.93

17 $ 84,687.77 $ 687.65 $ 0.00 $ 84,000.12 $ 84,000.12 $ 1,089,877.05

18 $ 87,228.41 $ 708.28 $ 0.00 $ 86,520.13 $ 86,520.13 $ 1,176,397.18

19 $ 89,845.26 $ 729.53 $ 0.00 $ 89,115.73 $ 89,115.73 $ 1,265,512.91

20 $ 92,540.62 $ 751.41 $ 0.00 $ 91,789.20 $ 91,789.20 $ 1,357,302.11

21 $ 95,316.83 $ 773.95 $ 0.00 $ 94,542.88 $ 94,542.88 $ 1,451,844.99

22 $ 98,176.34 $ 797.17 $ 0.00 $ 97,379.17 $ 97,379.17 $ 1,549,224.16

23 $ 101,121.63 $ 821.09 $ 0.00 $ 100,300.54 $ 100,300.54 $ 1,649,524.70

24 $ 104,155.28 $ 845.72 $ 0.00 $ 103,309.56 $ 103,309.56 $ 1,752,834.26

25 $ 107,279.94 $ 871.09 $ 0.00 $ 106,408.84 $ 106,408.84 $ 1,859,243.10

Blvd Adolfo López Mateos #2607 1-A  Col Barrio de Guadalupe, León, Gto.


